BOON NAM

e

PRE-ORDERED WINES

Please be advised that some wines are individual bottles
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We offer a exciting range of great wines. You will find classic wines from Bordeaux, Burgundy and Champagne, but also pearls from

Spain, Italy and the new world. Discover our pre-ordered wines

Iwouldbe delighted to help with any questions you may have or with your selections. Should you choose to order one,
please let us know 24 hours in advance by email info@boonnam.fi so we may prepare the wine.

On some occasions decanting is necessary hoursin advance.
No charge appliesuntil the bottle is approved by the guest and opened.

Best Wishes,

Ronny Malmberg
Restaurant Director

@%> CHAMPAGNE

BILLECART-SALMON CUVIEE NICOILAS FRANCOIS
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

BILLECART-SALLMON, CUVEE LLOUIS SALMON
Chardonnay

TAITTINGER COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE ROSE
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

KRUG, VINTAGE

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

DOM PERIGNON

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

DOM PERIGNON, ROSE

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

BOLLINGER, R.D.

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

BOLLINGER I.A GRANDFE, ANNEE BRUT
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

PIPER-HEIDSIECK, RARFE

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

CIHARLESITIEIDSIECK, BLANC DES MILLENAIRES
Chardonnay

JACQUES SELOSSE, BRUT INITIAL GRAND CRU BLLANC DE BLANCS
Chardonnay

JACQUES SELOSSE, V.O. GRAND CRU BLANC DE BLANCS
Chardonnay

PRE-ORDERD WINES

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, IFrance

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

(Champagne, France

(Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, I'rance

Champagne, I'rance

Champagne, I'rance

Please be advised that some wines are individual bottles

Vintage

2002

2008

2008

2004

2012

1996

2015

2007

2012

2008

1995

NV

NV

Bottle

490

440

400

600

500

1250

620

480

410

400

600

400

680
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@@ WH ITES Vintage  Bottle
COMTE LAFON MEURSAULT PREMIER CRU PORUSO'TS Bourgogne, I'rance 2018 460
Chardonnay
LOUIS LATOUR, MONTRACHET GRAND CRU Bourgogne, I'rance 2014 1150
Chardonnay
LOUIS LATOUR, CORTON CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU Bourgogne, I'rance 2017 450
Chardonnay
JOSEPH DROUHIN, CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU Bourgogne, France 2017 460
Chardonnay
J.C,RAMONET, PULIGNY-MONTRACIHET Bourgogne, I'rance 2020 250
Chardonnay
J.C,RAMONET, CIHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET Bourgogne, I‘rance 2020 400
Chardonnay
J.C, RAMONET BOURGOGNE BLANC Bourgogne, l'rance 2020 160
Chardonnay
AMI, MONTHELIE BLANC Bourgogne, France 2019 160
Chardonnay
MEO-CAMUZET, LADOIX BLANC Bourgogne, France 2019 18O
Chardonnay
PHILIPPE PACALET, NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES BLANC Bourgogne, France 2014 250
Chardonnay
DIDIER DAGUENEAU, POUILLY-FUME SILEX Loire, France 2017 310
Sauvignon Blanc
JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE, HERMITAGE BLANC Rhone, France 2016 185
Marsanne, Roussanne
GUSTAVE LORENTZ, GRAND CRU KANZLERBERG Alsace, France 2019 130
Ricsling
DR. BURKLIN-WOLF, GAISBOHL *GC’ Plalz, Germany 2016 180
Ricsling
SYBILLE KUNTZ, SPATLESE TROCKEN Mosel, Germany 2015 135
Riesling
DONNHOFF, HERMANNSHOHLL *GG” Nahe, Germany 2021 200
Riesling
DONNHOFF SCHLOSSBOCKELHEIMER FELSENBERG ‘GG’ Nahe, Germany 2021 165
Riesling

Please be advised that some wines are individual bottles
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<§§> REDS

DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE-CON'TI, LA TACHE GRAND CRU

Pinot Noir

DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE-CONTI, ECIHEZEAUX GRAND CRU
Pinot Noir

ALBERT BICHOT, ECIEZEAUX GRAND CRU

Pinot Noir

CAMILLE GIROUD, CHHAMBERTIN GRAND CRU

Pinot Noir

DOMAINE FAIVELEY, CORTON GRAND CRU

Pinot Noir

CACIIAT-OCQUIDANT, CORTON GRAND CRU

Pinot Noir

MEO-CAMUZET, CL.OS DE VOUGEOT GRAND CRU

Pinot Noir

CLAVELIER, GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN LLES CORBEAUX PREMIER CRU
Pinot Noir

MORTET, GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN LAVAUX ST. JAQUES PREMIER CRU
Pinot Noir

LLAURENT PONSOT, CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY PREMIER CRU

Pinot Noir

CHATEAU LEOVILLE, LAS CASES ST. JULIEN
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

CHATEAU PALMER

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

CHATEAU TRONQUOY-LALANDE

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc
CHATEAU CANON

Cabernet Franc, Merlot

JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE, HERMITAGL

Svrah

DOMAINE GIRAUD, CHATEAUNEUF -DU-PAPE
(renache, Syrah, Mourvedre

SAINT PREFERT, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE CLASSIC
(Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Mourvedre

CIIATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL CIHATEAUNEUI*-DU-PAPE
(Grenache, Mourvedre, Syrah, Counoise

GIUSEPPE QUINTARELLIROSSO DEL BEPI

Corvina, Corvinonc, Rondinclla

PODERIALDO CONTERNO, BAROLO BUSSIA

Nebbiolo

PODERIALDO CONTERNO, BAROLO CICALA GRAN BUSSIA
Nebbiolo

CAMPARO BAROLO BOIOLO RISERVA

Nebbiolo

ELIVIO COGNO BAROLO RAVERA

Nebbiolo

Bourgogne, I'rance

Bourgogne, I'rance

Bourgogne, I'rance

Bourgogne, I'rance

Bourgogne, I'rance

Bourgogne, I'rance

Bourgogne, [France

Bourgogne, [France

Bourgogne, [France

Bourgogne, [France

Bordeaux, France

Bordeaux, France

Bordeaux, France

Bordeaux, France

Rhéne, France

Rhone, FFrance

Rhone, I'rance

Rhone, I'rance

Veneto, ltaly

Picdmont, ltaly

Picdmont, ltaly

Picdmont, ltaly

Picdmont, lialy

Please be advised that some wines are individual bottles

Vintage

2019

2017

2010

2018

2010

2018

2015

1989

2008

2016

2010

2018

2019

2014

2005

2008

2015

2009

Bottle

4900

2100

420

500

300

580

350

400

180
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BRUNO GIACOSA, BARBARESCO ASILI Piedmont, [taly 2019 690
Nebbiolo
GAJA, BARBARESCO Piedmont, Italy 2019 350
Nebbiolo
PARES BAL'TA, ABSIS Penedes, Spain 2018 270
Tempranillo, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah
LATIORMIGA, ANTIDOTO Ribera del Duero, Spain -~ 2019 180
Tempranillo
R.LOPEZ DE HEREDIA VINA TONDONIA, RESERVA Rioja, Spain 2010 170
‘T'empranillo, Garnacha, Graciano, Mazuelo
REMELLURI, ‘LA GRANJA” GRAN RESERVA Rioja, Spain 2015 200
Tempranillo, Graciano, Garnacha
RIDGE ESTATE California, USA 2019 285
Cabernet Sauvignon
OPUS ONE California, USA 2018 800
Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc, Malbec
TORBRECK, THIE LAIRD Barossa, Australia 2012 930
Shiraz
PENFOLDS, GRANGE BIN95 Barossa, Australia 1999 700
Shiraz

Please be advised that some wines are individual bottles



